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Delinquent tax 1848
Licenses for auctions
Markets
Mayers fines
Hospital lots
Cost on delinquent

Disbursments General fund orders and judgments
1

(illegible)
Interest on the same
Street scrip redeemed
Small pox Tax refunded
Cash notes on hand
Cash on hand

33.22
290.00
268.50
89.84
290.00
38.55 6464.43 6510.15

4488.30
95.48

714.71
661.21
193.35
357.10 6510 15

Pa^e 241 Continued

Operations of the School fund

Receipts

Disbursments

School monday on hand May 1, 1549
" Tax for 1849

Delinquent tax for 1848
Reed of James Sulgrove
" " Tftood & Noble
" " E. I. Peck

Paid for school lot in 5 Ward
ft tt tt it ii a «

Per. centage for collecting
Cash on hand

Operations of the Road fund

Receipts- Road money on hand May 1, 1849
Road tax for 1849

Expenses Road orders redeemed
Percentage for collecting

Cash on hand

Miscellaneous indebtedness

City orders outstanding
Street scrip w

Allowances made on record, not issued upon

1981.95
2385.15

18.87
18.50
8.00
7.75 $4420 22

500.00
500.00
125.20
3295.02 |4420 22

114,05
425.00
448.77
21.25

% 539 05

69.03 $ 539.05

2603.73
2189.49

52.87 14846.09
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Council Chamber
Indianapolis Oct 7th 1850
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The Council Met. Present Messrs Landis, Rooker, Eetselgessen,
Eckert, and Mr Cully President.

The Secretary had commenced the reading of the Minutes, when the
alarm of fire was given, and the Council adjourned to meet en Monday
evening the 14th inst.

Attest
Jos T. Roberts President

Special Meeting

Council Chamber
Indianapolis Oct 14th 1850

The minutes cf the previus meetings were read and approved of.

The Street Commissioners Report was presented, read and approved
of by the Council, and the following Claims specified therein allowed.

(108 & 9.) Allowed, James Sullivan
John Dismon
George Thomas
Patrick Griffin
Heal Gillan
Adam Irick
George Drum
Henry Kabb
David Pigg
G. & C. Youngerman
Christian Bradymire
John Youngerman

G Youngerman S . C

The following claims were presented seperately and allowed

(197) Allowed, Christian Brinkman for cleaning Council
Chamber $1.50

George Saucks for mending Grave yard
fence &c 1.00
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(146 & 7) Allowed, Robt Greenfield for Lumber for East
Market House $16.25

(145) " I. M. Sharp Depty Sheriff on fee
bill 6.38

(94)
tt it

(99)
ii it

(96 & 7)
ii ti

(143) it it

(97)
it it

(294) ti ti

(110)
it n

(111)
it ii

(101 & 102 )" n

(228) it it

(336)
ti it

for Labor $ 5.00
ti ti 5.00
n tt 10.00
it ti 8.00
n ti 5.00
tt it 5.00
« n .75
it n 4.25
it it 1.00
tt n 28.50
n it 1.00
it it 1.00


