Delinquent tax 1848 Licenses for auctions Markets Mayors fines Hospital lots Cost on delinquent Disbursments General fund orders and judgments (illegible) Interest on the same Street scrip redeemed Small pox Tax refunded Cash notes on hand Cash on hand	33.22 290.00 268.50 89.84 290.00 38.55 6464.43 6510.15 4488.30 95.48 714.71 661.21 193.35 357.10 6510 15
Page 241 Continued	, gan din an an gin gan an gin an gin an gin an lan bir din an an an gin gin gin gin gin gin gin an an an gan ga
Operations of the School fund	
Receipts School monday on hand May 1, 1849 "Tax for 1849 Delinquent tax for 1848 Recd of James Sulgrove "Wood & Noble "E. I. Peck Disbursments Paid for school lot in 5 Ward """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	1981.95 2385.15 18.87 18.50 8.00 7.75 \$4420 22 500.00 500.00 125.20 3295.02 \$4420 22
Operations of the Road fund	
Receipts- Road money on hand May 1, 1849 Road tax for 1849 Road orders redeemed Percentage for collecting Cash on hand	$ \begin{array}{r}114.05\\425.00&\$ 539 05\\\hline 448.77\\21.25\\\hline 470.02\\69.03&\$ 539.05\\\end{array} $
Miscellaneous indebtedness	
City orders outstanding Street scrip " Allowances made on record, not issued upon	2603.73 2189.49 52.87 \$4846.09

Page 242

Regular Meeting

Council Chamber Indianapolis Oct 7th 1850

4







•

. .

. .

ر ب ب ب ب ب

.

The Council Met. Present Messrs Landis, Rooker, Hetselgessen, Eckert, and Mr Cully President.

The Secretary had commenced the reading of the Minutes, when the alarm of fire was given, and the Council adjourned to meet on Monday evening the 14th inst.

Attest Jos T. Roberts

President

Special Meeting

Council Chamber Indianapolis Oct 14th 1850

The minutes of the previus meetings were read and approved of.

The Street Commissioners Report was presented, read and approved of by the Council, and the following Claims specified therein allowed.

(108 & 9) All	owed,	James Sullivan	for	Labor	\$ 5.00
(94) "	11	John Dismon	11	11	5.00
(99) "	81	George Thomas	11	11	10.00
(96 & 7) "	13	Patrick Griffin	11	11	8.00
(143) "	11	Neal Gillan	11	88	5.00
(97) "	11	Adam Irick	11	11	5.00
(294) "	11	George Drum	11	11	.75
(110) "	55	Henry Kabb	11	11	4.25
(111) "	13	David Pigg	11	11	1.00
(101 & 102)"	11	G. & C. Youngerman	88	11	28,50
(228) "	11	Christian Bradymire	. 11	11	1.00
(336) "	11	John Youngerman	11	11	1.00

G Youngerman S. C

The following claims were presented seperately and allowed

(197)	Allowed,	Christian Brinkman for cleaning Council	
	** **	Chamber \$	1.50
		George Saucks for mending Grave yard	
		fence &c	1.00

Page 243

(146 & 7)	Allowed,	Robt Greenfield for Lumber for East	
		Market House	\$16.25
(145)	11 13	I. M. Sharp Depty Sheriff on fee	
		bill	6.38